
CPA VDC NATURAL CHAMPIONSHIP
WINNIPEG, MB - MAY 20, 2023

FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 120 Ricardo Katz 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 123 Rhyland Qually 3

2 122 Justyn Mempin 6

3 121 Andrew Fedon 9

4 120 Ricardo Katz 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 124 Vishavjeet Singh 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Brian Duaqui 3

2 126 Denis Pescitelli 6

3 120 Ricardo Katz 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 127 * Chris Watson * 3

2 126 Denis Pescitelli 7

3 122 Justyn Mempin 8

4 121 Andrew Fedon 12



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 123 Rhyland Qually 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 120 Ricardo Katz 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 134 Miguel Wiebe 3

2 133 Tyler Wark 7

3 128 Braden Audette 9

4 129 Emmanuel Briceno 13

5 132 John Umandap 15

6 130 Kaden Dyck 16

7 131 Jarrett Macquarrie 22

8 224 Liam Macaulay 23
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 123 Rhyland Qually 3

2 132 John Umandap 6

3 131 Jarrett Macquarrie 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 136 Sepehr Shekarchi Zahraei 3

2 134 Miguel Wiebe 6

3 135 Yannick Bohm 9

4 133 Tyler Wark 12

5 130 Kaden Dyck 15

6 124 Vishavjeet Singh 18



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 Robert Coffey 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Brian Duaqui 3

2 137 Robert Coffey 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 127 Chris Watson 3

2 122 Justyn Mempin 6

3 135 Yannick Bohm 9

4 128 Braden Audette 12

5 131 Jarrett Macquarrie 15

6 138 Wilson Morte 18
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 139 * Josh Thompson * 3

2 136 Sepehr Shekarchi Zahraei 6

3 123 Rhyland Qually 9

4 132 John Umandap 12
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 142 Akeame Mussington 3

2 134 Miguel Wiebe 7

3 143 Riley Smith 8

4 141 Ken Adams 12

5 140 Gerard Abu 15

6 130 Kaden Dyck 17



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 150 Colin Stenberg 4

2 144 Simeran Brar 6

3 222 Daraya Leak 10

4 149 Tyler Perchaluk 11

5 145 Emilio Paulo Cuneta 15

6 148 Christopher Murphy 19

7 147 Erving Gutierrez 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 151 Eric Deato 3

2 148 Christopher Murphy 7

3 147 Erving Gutierrez 8
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 128 Braden Audette 3

2 135 Yannick Bohm 6

3 150 Colin Stenberg 9

4 124 Vishavjeet Singh 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 Robert Coffey 3
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 152 Michael Porlaje 3

2 151 Eric Deato 6

3 125 Brian Duaqui 9



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 154 * Darnell Retumalta * 3

2 152 Michael Porlaje 6

3 135 Yannick Bohm 9

4 125 Brian Duaqui 12

5 222 Daraya Leak 15

6 153 Deniel Merano 18

7 147 Erving Gutierrez 21

8 138 Wilson Morte 24
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 151 Eric Deato 4

2 149 Tyler Perchaluk 5

3 145 Emilio Paulo Cuneta 9

4 148 Christopher Murphy 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 143 Riley Smith 3

2 150 Colin Stenberg 6

3 144 Simeran Brar 9

4 140 Gerard Abu 12
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 155 Angela Wuersch 3
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 155 Angela Wuersch 3

2 156 Theresa Neufeld 6



 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 157 Hannah Littmann 3

2 159 Elise Wolski 6

3 163 Shelly Huppe 9

4 158 Katherine Steele 12
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 157 Hannah Littmann 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 55+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 160 Suzanne Christie 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 159 Elise Wolski 3

2 160 Suzanne Christie 6

3 158 Katherine Steele 9
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 164 Cindy Mckague 3

2 162 Juls Charbonneau 8

3 163 Shelly Huppe 9

4 161 Correna Barthel 10

5 158 Katherine Steele 15

6 165 Jennifer Twiss 18
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 164 * Cindy Mckague * 3

2 165 Jennifer Twiss 6



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 157 Hannah Littmann 3

2 162 Juls Charbonneau 6

3 163 Shelly Huppe 10

4 161 Correna Barthel 11
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 166 Leslie Wilzer 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 167 Rae-Ann Stevens 3

2 166 Leslie Wilzer 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 167 Rae-Ann Stevens 3

2 168 Satia Petersen 6

3 166 Leslie Wilzer 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 171 Hayley Mcleary 3

2 173 Yen Pham 6

3 169 Andrea Canak 11

4 175 Brenda Unrau 12

5 174 Sarah Toews 13



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 177 Madeline Rejewski 3

2 171 Hayley Mcleary 6

3 170 Michelle Coutts 9

4 173 Yen Pham 12

5 178 Aislinn Swain 15

6 176 Cheryl Lashek 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 179 Kyla Lambert Camire 3

2 175 Brenda Unrau 8

3 174 Sarah Toews 9

4 176 Cheryl Lashek 10
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 173 Yen Pham 3

2 180 Danielle Aube 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 177 * Madeline Rejewski * 3

2 171 Hayley Mcleary 6

3 178 Aislinn Swain 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 181 Devian Lansing 4

2 182 Erica Anderson 5

3 169 Andrea Canak 9

4 174 Sarah Toews 12



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 179 Kyla Lambert Camire 4

2 170 Michelle Coutts 5

3 176 Cheryl Lashek 9
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